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First Name Last Name Company Title Address City

William Aguilar County of Orange Equipment Mechanic 300 N. Flower St. Santa Ana

Patrick Alcantar Casella Waste Technician 565 Main Street Burlington

Rodrigo Barbosa City of Riverside Senior Mechanic 8095  Lincoln Ave Riverside

Tommy Brazel Frito-Lay Mechanic 601 N. Wildwood Dr Irving

Travis Collier City of Anderson, SC Mechanic 1100 Southwood St Anderson

Matthew Davis Penske Truck Leasing Tech 1 230 Overbrook Ave. Dallas

Byron Decker City of Manteca Vehicle Equipment Technician II 120 E Wetmore St. Manteca

Paul De La Hoya County of Orange Equipment Mechanic 300 N. Flower St. Santa Ana

Juan Gutierrez City of Riverside Senior Mechanic 8095 Lincoln Ave Riverside

Anita Kerezman Kerezman Transportation Safety President 3700 E. Tachevah Dr., Ste 114 Palm Springs

Albert Lopez City of Riverside Senior Mechanic 8095  Lincoln Ave Riverside

Fernando Lujan City of Long Beach Equipment Mechanic I 2600 Temple Ave. Long Beach

Mike Majerle County of Santa Clara Fleet Service Tech. 2265 Junction Ave. San Jose

Daniel Monson Superior Ready Mix Mechanic 7188 Mission Road San Diego

Rich Otani Fremont Unified School District Mechanic 43770 Grimmer Blvd. Fremont

Martin Rangel Fremont Unified School District Mechanic 43770 Grimmer Blvd. Fremont

Danny Richey City of Anderson, SC Mechanic 1100 Southwood St Anderson

Earl Roof Frito-Lay Mechanic 3548 Duncanville Rd Dallas

Lanxang Somsamaivong Penske Truck Leasing Technician 1304 Keystone Blvd. Pottsville

Jose Torres Superior Ready Mix Mechanic 7188 Mission Road San Diego

Dario Villarruel County of Orange Equipment Leadworker 300 N. Flower St. Santa Ana

Keith Ward County of Santa Clara Fleet Service Tech. 2265 Junction Ave. San Jose
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State Zip Phone Email

# of NGVs 

Currently in 

Fleet

# of NGVS to 

Be Purchased 

Within 2 Years

Sedans/Autom

obiles

Light-Duty 

Trucks/Vans

Medium-

/Heavy-Duty 

Trucks

CA 92703 714-667-9744 william.aguilar@ocpw.ocgov.com 10 X

VT 05402 661-219-3767 patrick.alcantar@yahoo.com 5-15

CA 92504 951-351-6157 rbarbosa@riversideca.gov 100s

TX 75061 972-579-2366 tommy.e.brazel@pepsico.com 30 10

SC 29624 864-231-2243 kscott@cityofandersonsc.com 2

PA 18612 570-675-0701 matthew.davis@penske.com 50 X

CA 95337 209 456-8450 bdecker@ci.manteca.ca.us 4-5 4-5 X

CA 92703 714-667-9744 paul.delahoya@ocpw.ocgov.com 10+ 20+ X X

CA 92504 951-351-6157 jgutierrez@riversideca.gov A lot X

CA 92262 480-246-5480 ak@kerezmantransportationsafety.com N/A N/A

CA 92504 951-351-6157 klathrop@riversideca.gov 100s X X X

CA 90806 562-570-5428 tomika.gordley@longbeach.gov 25 Many X

CA 95131 408-468-8909 mike.majerle@faf.sccgov.org 4 X

CA 92120 619-265-0347 supremeballer619@gmail.com 40 X

CA 94560 510-651-4590 rotani@fremont.k12.ca.us 20-40 50

CA 94560 510-651-4590 mrangel@fremont.k12.ca.us 10+

SC 29624 864-231-2243 kscott64@me.com 4

TX 75236 214-949-2194 earl.e.roof@pepsico.com A lot A lot X

PA 17901 610-451-7286 l.somsamaivong@gmail.com 100+ X X

CA 92120 619-265-0347 josemtwilliam@gmail.com 40 X

CA 92703 714-667-9744 dario.villarruel@ocpw.ocgov.com

CA 95131 408-468-8909 keith.ward@faf.sccgov.org 6
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Buses (Transit/ 

School) Other (Specify)

Owns a CNG 

Fueling Station Station Size

Plans to Build a 

Station Within 

2 Years

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dryers

Plan to 

Purchase 

Compressors

Plan to 

Purchase 

Storage Units

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dispensers

10-15

2

0 0

X 0

0

0 0

1

2 0

N/A N/A

X 3

1

1

1

X 1

X 1

X 0 0

1

X 0 0
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Additional Comments

Will expand the station they have.


